41' Egg Harbor 41' Convertible Sportfish

Location: Naples FL
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Listing Number:
Price:

Broker:

Name:

LOA:

Model Year:

Model Name:

Hull Material:

Cruise Speed (mph):

Max. Speed (mph):

Built:

Fuel Tank Capacity (gal):
Water Tank Capacity (gal):
Fuel Type:

Engine Horsepower (hp):

No. of Engines:

Engine Mfg. Year:
Engine Model:

10430972
Was Listed At: $ 99,000

United Yacht Sales
110 Atlanta Avenue
Stuart, FL
772-463-3131

Vitamin Sea
41"

1989

41' Convertible
Fiberglass
22

22

1989

500

80

Diesel

450 hp

2

2000

3208 TA

For full and complete specifications, Please clIck here
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http://unitedyacht.com/yacht-info.php?brokerid=&TYPE=0&pg=1&YACHTID=1740&nobro=&ext=&new=

